Punch Sound Effects Pack

Filename Description BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration
Punch-Elem Grab1 01.wav Grab Element Hit Impact Cloth 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Grab1 02.wav Grab Element Hit Impact Cloth 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Grab2 01.wav Grab Element Hit Impact Cloth 24 96000 2 00:04
Punch-Elem Grab2 02.wav Grab Element Hit Impact Cloth 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Grab3 01.wav Grab Element Hit Impact Cloth 24 96000 2 00:06
Punch-Elem Grab3 02.wav Grab Element Hit Impact Cloth 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Grab4 01.wav Grab Element Hit Impact Cloth 24 96000 2 00:04
Punch-Elem Grab4 02.wav Grab Element Hit Impact Cloth 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Indy Slap 01.wav Punch Element Indy Distorted Slap Flesh 24 96000 2 00:03
Punch-Elem Indy Slap 02.wav Punch Element Indy Distorted Slap Flesh 24 96000 2 00:04
Punch-Elem Punch Block Kick Large 01.wav Punch Block Kick Element Hard Cloth Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Punch Block Kick Large 02.wav Punch Block Kick Element Hard Cloth Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:06
Punch-Elem Punch Block Kick Large 03.wav Punch Block Kick Element Hard Cloth Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:04
Punch-Elem Punch Block Kick Large 04.wav Punch Block Kick Element Hard Cloth Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:06
Punch-Elem Punch Block Kick Medium 01.wav Punch Block Kick Element Hard Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:04
Punch-Elem Punch Block Kick Medium 02.wav Punch Block Kick Element Hard Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Punch Block Kick Medium 03.wav Punch Block Kick Element Hard Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:04
Punch-Elem Punch Block Kick Medium 04.wav Punch Block Kick Element Hard Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:04
Punch-Elem Punch Block Kick Medium 05.wav Punch Block Kick Element Hard Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Punch Block Kick Medium 06.wav Punch Block Kick Element Hard Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Punch Slap 01.wav Punch Element Slap Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Punch Slap 02.wav Punch Element Slap Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Punch Slap 03.wav Punch Element Slap Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Punch Slap 04.wav Punch Element Slap Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:05
Punch-Elem Punch Slap 05.wav Punch Element Slap Hit Impact 24 96000 2 00:06



Punch-Elem Punch Slap 06.wav

Punch-Elem Punch Slap 07.wav

Punch-Elem Punch Slap 08.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh1 01.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh1 02.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh2 01.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh2 02.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh3 01.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh3 02.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh4 01.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh4 02.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh5 01.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh5 02.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh6 01.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh6 02.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh7 01.wav

Punch-Elem Whoosh7 02.wav

Punch-Proc Grab1 01.wav

Punch-Proc Grab1 02.wav

Punch-Proc Grab2 01.wav

Punch-Proc Grab2 02.wav

Punch-Proc Indy Punch 01.wav

Punch-Proc Indy Punch 02.wav

Punch-Proc Matrix Punch 01.wav

Punch-Proc Matrix Punch 02.wav

Punch-Proc Punch Block Kick Large Small 01.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Block Kick Large Small 02.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Block Kick Large Small 03.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Block Kick Large Small 04.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Block Kick Medium Small 01.wav

Punch Element Slap Hit Impact
Punch Element Slap Hit Impact
Punch Element Slap Hit Impact
Whoosh Element Cloth Swish Fast
Whoosh Element Cloth Swish Fast
Whoosh Element Cloth Swish Fast
Whoosh Element Cloth Swish Fast
Whoosh Element Hollow Air Fast
Whoosh Element Hollow Air Fast
Whoosh Element Cloth Swish Fast
Whoosh Element Cloth Swish Fast
Whoosh Element Cloth Swish Fast
Whoosh Element Cloth Swish Fast
Whoosh Element Cloth Swish Fast
Whoosh Element Cloth Swish Fast
Whoosh Element Whip Fast
Whoosh Element Whip Fast
Punch Grab Hit Impact

Punch Grab Hit Impact

Punch Grab Hit Impact

Punch Grab Hit Impact

Punch Large Slappy Indy Style Hit Impact
Punch Large Slappy Indy Style Hit Impact
Punch Matrix Style Large Block Kick Swish Hit Impact
Punch Matrix Style Large Block Kick Swish Hit Impact

Punch Block Kick Large Hit Impact
Punch Block Kick Large Hit Impact
Punch Block Kick Large Hit Impact
Punch Block Kick Large Hit Impact

Punch Block Kick Medium Hit Impact

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

N NN N DN D DNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDMDNDDNDNDMDNMDNMDNDMDDNDDND

00:04
00:03
00:04
00:06
00:04
00:04
00:05
00:03
00:05
00:03
00:04
00:06
00:05
00:06
00:06
00:03
00:03
00:08
00:09
00:06
00:07
00:12
00:12
00:06
00:06
00:10
00:12
00:12
00:10
00:07



Punch-Proc Punch Block Kick Medium Small 02.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Block Kick Small Small 01.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Block Kick Small Small 02.wav

Punch-Proc Punch Large Big 01.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Large Big 02.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Medium Big 01.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Medium Big 02.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Slap 01.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Slap 02.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Small Big1 01.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Small Big1 02.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Small Big2 01.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Small Big2 02.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Small Medium 01.wav
Punch-Proc Punch Small Medium 02.wav
Punch-Raw Blanket Whoosh 01.wav
Punch-Raw Blanket Whoosh 02.wav
Punch-Raw Blanket Whoosh 03.wav
Punch-Raw Blanket Whoosh 04.wav
Punch-Raw Blanket Whoosh 05.wav
Punch-Raw Chest Hit 01.wav
Punch-Raw Chest Hit 02.wav
Punch-Raw Horse Crop Whoosh 01.wav
Punch-Raw Horse Crop Whoosh 02.wav
Punch-Raw Horse Crop Whoosh 03.wav
Punch-Raw Horse Crop Whoosh 04.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Jacket Grab 01.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Jacket Grab 02.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Jacket Hit 01.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Jacket Hit 02.wav

Punch Block Kick Medium Hit Impact
Punch Block Kick Small Hit Impact
Punch Block Kick Small Hit Impact

Punch Large Hollywood Slappy Fleshy Hit Impact
Punch Large Hollywood Slappy Fleshy Hit Impact

Punch Medium Big Slappy Fleshy Hit Impact
Punch Medium Big Slappy Fleshy Hit Impact
Punch Slap Large Hit Impact

Punch Slap Large Hit Impact

Punch Small Big Hit Impact

Punch Small Big Hit Impact

Punch Small Big Slappy Fleshy Hit Impact
Punch Small Big Slappy Fleshy Hit Impact
Punch Small Medium Slappy Fleshy Hit Impact
Punch Small Medium Slappy Fleshy Hit Impact
Whoosh Blanket Cloth Movement

Whoosh Blanket Cloth Movement

Whoosh Blanket Cloth Movement

Whoosh Blanket Cloth Movement

Whoosh Blanket Cloth Movement

Punch Hit Chest Flesh Impact

Punch Hit Chest Flesh Impact

Whoosh Horse Crop Air Swish

Whoosh Horse Crop Air Swish

Whoosh Horse Crop Air Swish

Whoosh Horse Crop Air Swish

Punch Fake Indy Jacket Grab Impact

Punch Fake Indy Jacket Grab Impact

Punch Fake Indy Jacket Hit Impact

Punch Fake Indy Jacket Hit Impact
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Punch-Raw Indy Jacket Hit 03.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Jacket Whoosh 01.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Jacket Whoosh 02.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Crack 01.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Crack 02.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Crack 03.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Crack 04.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Crack 05.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Whoosh 01.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Whoosh 02.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Whoosh 03.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Whoosh 04.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Whoosh 05.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Whoosh 06.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Whoosh 07.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Whoosh 08.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Whoosh 09.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Whoosh 10.wav
Punch-Raw Indy Whip Whoosh 11.wav
Punch-Raw Jeans Grab 01.wav
Punch-Raw Jeans Grab 02.wav
Punch-Raw Jeans Whoosh 01.wav
Punch-Raw Jeans Whoosh 02.wav
Punch-Raw Leather Jacket Grab 01.wav
Punch-Raw Leather Jacket Grab 02.wav
Punch-Raw Leather Jacket Hit 01.wav
Punch-Raw Leather Jacket Hit 02.wav

Punch-Raw Leather Jacket Whoosh 01.wav
Punch-Raw Leather Jacket Whoosh 02.wav

Punch-Raw Nice Jacket Grab 01.wav

Punch Fake Indy Jacket Hit Impact

Whoosh Fake Indy Jacket Cloth Movement

Whoosh Fake Indy Jacket Cloth Movement

Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Crack

Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Crack

Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Crack

Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Crack

Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Crack

Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Whoosh Swish Air
Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Whoosh Swish Air
Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Whoosh Swish Air
Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Whoosh Swish Air
Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Whoosh Swish Air
Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Whoosh Swish Air
Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Whoosh Swish Air
Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Whoosh Swish Air
Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Whoosh Swish Air
Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Whoosh Swish Air
Whoosh Indy David Morgan Whip Whoosh Swish Air
Punch Jeans Grab Impact

Punch Jeans Grab Impact

Whoosh Jeans Fast Movement

Whoosh Jeans Fast Movement

Punch Leather Jacket Grab Impact

Punch Leather Jacket Grab Impact

Punch Leather Jacket Hit Impact

Punch Leather Jacket Hit Impact

Whoosh Leather Jacket Cloth Movement

Whoosh Leather Jacket Cloth Movement

Punch Nice Jacket Grab Impact
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Punch-Raw Nice Jacket Grab 02.wav
Punch-Raw Nice Jacket Hit 01.wav
Punch-Raw Nice Jacket Hit 02.wav
Punch-Raw Nice Jacket Whoosh 01.wav
Punch-Raw Nice Jacket Whoosh 02.wav
Punch-Raw Rope Whoosh 01.wav
Punch-Raw Rope Whoosh 02.wav
Punch-Raw Rope Whoosh 03.wav
Punch-Raw Rope Whoosh 04.wav
Punch-Raw Stomach Hit 01.wav
Punch-Raw Stomach Hit 02.wav
Punch-Raw Stomach Slap 01.wav
Punch-Raw Stomach Slap 02.wav
Punch-Raw Thigh Hit Bathroom 01.wav
Punch-Raw Thigh Hit Bathroom 02.wav
Punch-Raw Thigh Hit Bedroom 01.wav
Punch-Raw Thigh Hit Bedroom 02.wav
Punch-Raw Thigh Hit Bedroom 03.wav
Punch-Raw Thigh Hits 01.wav
Punch-Raw Thigh Hits 02.wav
Punch-Raw Thigh Hits 03.wav
Punch-Raw Thigh Hits 04.wav

Punch Nice Jacket Grab Impact

Punch Nice Jacket Hit Impact

Punch Nice Jacket Hit Impact

Whoosh Nice Jacket Swish Fast Movement
Whoosh Nice Jacket Swish Fast Movement
Whoosh Rope Thick Fast Air Swish

Whoosh Rope Thick Fast Air Swish

Whoosh Rope Thick Fast Air Swish

Whoosh Rope Thick Fast Air Swish

Punch Hit Stomach Flesh Impact

Punch Hit Stomach Flesh Impact

Punch Hit Slappy Stomach Flesh Impact

Punch Hit Slappy Stomach Flesh Impact

Punch Hit Slap Thigh Flesh Impact Bathroom Reverb
Punch Hit Slap Thigh Flesh Impact Bathroom Reverb
Punch Hit Slap Thigh Flesh Impact Bedroom Reverb
Punch Hit Slap Thigh Flesh Impact Bedroom Reverb
Punch Hit Slap Thigh Flesh Impact Bedroom Reverb
Punch Hit Slap Thigh Flesh Impact

Punch Hit Slap Thigh Flesh Impact

Punch Hit Slap Thigh Flesh Impact

Punch Hit Slap Thigh Flesh Impact
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